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HIGH OVER-ALL REPORT 

NAME ST  E4 (D)  E5 (H)  E6 (S)  E7 (H)  E8 (D)  E9 (H)  E10 (S)  E11 (D)  E12 (H) CLS CAT TOTAL

HAWLEY SEAN UT 98  97  99  96  97  95  198  98  95  AAA   973  

STAFFORD L RAY CO 99  94  99  94  99  96  196  99  94  AAA  SV  970  

ANDERSON JAYME B UT 100  97  99  90  98  94  196  98  93  AAA   965  

CHROBOCINSKI RANDY G NM 99  94  98  91  100  92  195  99  93  AA   961  

REHOR STACY J CO 97  92  99  95  94  95  198  95  94  AAA  LDI  959  

PEYTON ART F AB 98  97  99  89  92  95  193  97  96  AA  SBVT  956  

FERGUSON GREGORY CO 97  92  100  89  93  94  198  97  95  AA  JRG  955  

VAN DALTON N UT 96  95  98  89  97  95  198  94  93  AAA  JR  955  

HOWE HUNTER S WY 96  94  97  90  97  95  194  96  93  AAA  JR  952  

PETERSEN CASEY NE 87  95  100  92  97  94  198  94  94  AAA  JRG  951  

STUART GRAYSON G UT 93  97  98  87  95  87  198  96  96  AA  SJ  947  

PAINTER ATLEY UT 93  96  99  84  97  90  194  96  95  C  SJ  944  

RAMOS JR JOE P CO 95  94  97  97  93  88  193  94  93  AA   944  

WALKER ELI K NV 95  90  93  93  95  91  196  93  96  AAA  SBVT  942  

SUDBURY SR JOE UT 91  94  98  92  91  97  197  91  90  AAA  VT  941  

VANDAM HAYDEN T UT 98  91  96  90  96  93  194  95  88  AA  JR  941  

ABO SCOTT B ID 98  95  90  86  93  92  197  95  94  AA   940  

VOGEL DANIEL J MT 98  92  98  82  99  89  191  95  90  AAA  VT  934  

ARMBRUST REGAN L IL 90  90  97  96  91  86  196  97  90  B  LDI  933  

GREEN ROBERT P UT 95  89  96  90  94  90  197  91  91  AA  VT  933  

PIERSON MITCHELL A NE 94  90  97  90  91  88  197  91  95  C  SJ  933  

SYME SCOTT E UT 95  89  98  82  97  92  193  93  94  AA  SBVT  933  

DRURY BRODY UT 84  99  95  92  93  91  191  90  97  B  SJ  932  

WEHKING ED UT 90  91  99  85  90  91  199  96  91  AA  SBVT  932  

LONG CHARLES W TX 95  88  99  83  95  89  194  98  89  AAA  SV  930  

DESPAIN BRETT B UT 92  93  95  91  88  89  196  90  94  AA  SBVT  928  

HEALY CALLAHAN N WY 95  95  94  91  91  75  192  93  97  A  JR  923  

NOLAND STEVE MT 96  95  89  85  88  90  194  90  96  A  SBVT  923  
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RAMOS RAFE A CO 87  97  93  96  86  92  197  81  93  D  JR  922  

ELARDI NICO J WY 91  94  94  90  93  90  188  91  90  A  JRG  921  

HOLLIFIELD JOE ID 98  93  90  84  94  91  190  89  90  A  VT  919  

KINDER CHRIS E UT 93  85  98  85  94  87  193  95  88  AA   918  

SLOAN JUSTIN D UT 94  91  100  83  97  77  195  94  87  AA   918  

FOSTER ZACHARY N UT 96  92  98  87  91  92  194  85  82  A  JR  917  

LUCHETTA SANDRA AZ 92  93  93  91  96  93  183  88  87  C  LDII  916  

FERREIRA AL CA 84  89  97  88  90  95  190  90  92  AA  SV  915  

KINDER AUSTIN C UT 98  91  95  79  97  82  191  92  84  A  JRG  909  

SHARP JAMES R AZ 90  91  94  85  90  94  183  88  92  AA  SV  907  

SUDBURY QUINT UT 93  77  96  74  92  94  194  94  93  AAA   907  

VOORHEES TANNER UT 88  97  88  85  92  88  186  85  97  A  JR  906  

WRIGHT PAM UT 92  91  96  85  84  91  192  87  87  A  LDII  905  

VOSNOS JOHN G UT 94  90  94  81  89  83  193  90  90  A  VT  904  

RAMOS GAGE E CO 89  92  95  85  83  90  189  93  86  D  SJ  902  

VANDAM TRENT UT 91  89  96  87  92  80  189  89  89  B   902  

GIBSON LINDA A UT 96  90  98  77  93  77  195  91  84  B  LDII  901  

HART CRAIG J UT 94  90  89  81  90  91  184  98  84  A  VT  901  

RISSETTO REBECCA CA 82  88  98  88  85  85  192  92  91  B  LDII  901  

MARTIN LORI L UT 93  83  98  83  92  85  187  89  90  A  LDII  900  

PATTEN JAMES W UT 94  90  99  84  90  78  189  95  80  A  SV  899  

MUSSELMAN SHAUN WY 91  84  93  80  92  85  192  92  88  B   897  

STITT ROGER M UT 94  89  96  87  92  67  196  91  84  AA  SBVT  896  

COPSEY JIM AZ 89  90  93  82  93  87  187  86  88  A  VT  895  

SUDBURY JUSTICE UT 75  90  91  90  86  93  193  84  93  C  JR  895  

REHOR RICHARD E CO 94  85  98  82  92  82  193  89  79  B  VT  894  

FOGARTY AUBREY UT 94  90  94  86  90  83  189  87  80  A   893  

TUTTLE LYNETTE UT 91  92  94  78  80  91  189  83  92  C  LDI  890  

STUDLEY JOHN M CA 92  84  92  72  94  88  190  94  83  AA   889  

RISSETTO RAY CA 89  86  94  84  91  82  184  88  88  B  VT  886  

BACHMAN BRUCE UT 94  77  95  79  93  82  188  94  82  C  VT  884  

WILLIAMSON STEVEN W CA 89  93  88  79  75  90  183  91  95  A  SV  883  

BAKKER JOSEPH UT 93  89  92  86  88  84  181  86  82  B  VT  881  

EFFINGER IRVIN F CO 91  81  97  76  90  86  193  81  85  AA  VT  880  

HARWELL JERRI A UT 83  84  96  87  84  86  182  82  92  C  LDII  876  

SCHATZ KENNETH A AZ 82  91  89  84  87  82  193  81  87  AA  SV  876  



MILLER BOB UT 89  90  89  84  82  82  179  78  92  D  SV  865  

LESHKO MIKE P UT 88  86  91  80  85  77  185  88  79  C   859  

MOFFETT JAROD UT 84  81  95  85  87  85  187  70  82  B   856  

WHITE KYLE J UT 82  85  94  82  75  85  186  79  87  C  JR  855  

SPITERI ANNETTE M CA 79  90  86  82  84  78  180  85  86  B  LDI  850  

GRILZ RANDY R IA 86  86  90  81  67  88  188  82  80  C   848  

DOOLAN TIM UT 86  81  86  80  79  85  186  78  83  B  SBVT  844  

FRERICKS DEAN C WY 85  79  89  72  85  84  185  80  83  C  SBVT  842  

MANNING JEFFERY L UT 80  86  92  85  77  80  189  71  81  D  SBVT  841  

ROBERTS LYNN A UT 93  74  89  72  91  74  179  85  74  B   831  

STONE KATE ANN FL 79  86  76  83  82  78  175  82  90  D  LDI  831  

HARWELL DON UT 75  87  87  83  76  85  180  67  88  D  SV  828  

MOFFITT MASON B UT 83  86  83  71  84  85  166  82  83  B  SJ  823  

HOLLIFIELD AMY ID 64  83  96  85  70  87  175  61  79  D  LDI  800  

BERGMAN KAREN K AZ 92  91  94  82  88  86  86  87  87  A  LDII  793  

FLAYDERMAN RUTH FL 75  90  81  66  84  85  152  78  75  D  LDII  786  

KEIM PAULA M FL 66  86  84  75  77  79  158  77  79  D  LDI  781  

STREET BOBBY G UT   98  94  88  91  199  96  94  AAA   760  

WEINER PERRY L ND   96  90  92  92  199  95  91  AAA   755  

JONES CRAIG UT   94  90  82  89  190  89  89  C  VT  723  

PEYTON DIANE R AB 90  86  90  3  90  84  86  90  87  C  LDII  706  

SPANGLER JOHN E TX  92  94  84   82  190  76  85  AA  VT  703  

QUITBERG KEVIN B WY 66  84  96  90  90  84  186    A  SBVT  696  

ARCHIBALD DONALD B AZ 87  93  90  76  76  87  185    A  VT  694  

ISOM WYNN R UT    86  93  88  192  96  95    650  

HEMSI CLAUDE C CO  88   91   89  191  95  91    645  

NOLAND WELDON G UT  93  93  84   89  191   87  A  SV  637  

SPENCER BRAD UT    86  91  80  192  94  91    634  

PHELPS ROBERT O CA  89  88  88   86  184   93  C  SV  628  

BRIGHT LARRY AZ  89  86  89   94  172   85  C  SV  615  

BRINKERHOFF KELLY E UT  92  90  82   81  182   85  B   612  

OAKS SHARRED T UT     96  95  198  98  95    582  

OTTESEN STEVE M UT     92  89  197  98  96    572  

FRERICKS CHAD M WY     96  87  195  98  92    568  

KELLY JOHN E WY     96  88  196  94  91    565  

DORAN SCOTT T UT     95  88  195  92  90    560  



SOUTHERLIN DAVID M UT 94  92      195  88  89    558  

FITZGERALD CASEY UT     90  94  184  90  94    552  

SEMSACK BOB L CO    89   91  194  81  94    549  

HONE JARIN UT     85  92  189  91  91    548  

BRINGHURST DAGEN UT     88  94  191  89  82    544  

NEWELL DAVID T CO     76  91  195  86  95    543  

FILLMORE PARKER M UT     81  87  193  86  91    538  

ALLEN DAVID J WY     90  81  175  95  93    534  

BROWN GLEN E UT     90  81  185  91  86    533  

NIELSEN BYRON UT     86  87  189  91  80    533  

HILTON MIKE J UT     88  84  188  85  82    527  

BUSHNELL GARY W UT     94  75  194  78  84    525  

BROWN JAY UT  71  82  62   75  159   75  C  SV  524  

FILLMORE JAMES R UT     77  80  183  85  92    517  

LAYTON VIC UT 88   88   81   173  83   D  SV  513  

VANDAM SHAYLEE UT     67  85  186  71  85    494  

KAUFMAN DAVID W UT 82  78  88  78  84  82     B  SBVT  492  

HEITZ LANNY J WY   100   88   193  89   AA   470  

FRERICKS JR CHAD M WY   74  66   75  170   79  D  SJ  464  

RENKOSKI CODY L NE   97  88  13  79   93  87  AA   457  

PENDLETON CAYTLIN UT      86  184  90  88    448  

SEMSACK DOLORES M CO    78   94  188   86    446  

FRERICKS JACKIE L WY   70  58   60  163   65  D  LDI  416  

YOUNGBLOOD ROBERT M TX     97   200  97     394  

BELDON MICHAEL W CO     94   196  96     386  

MUHLESTEIN KYSON R UT       192  94  98    384  

DUVALL BRENT UT       192  95  93    380  

MCCOWEN ROEDY S UT       188  93  98    379  

STODART IAN UT       192  98  88    378  

GREENHALGH CHAD M UT       196  92  89    377  

MARTINEZ HARVEY CO       194  89  94    377  

DUVALL BRYAN K UT       189  93  93    375  

MECHAM BLADE V UT       193  96  82    371  

WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS UT       196  80  95    371  

CAMPBELL TY R UT       185  90  95    370  

FISHER LANCE J UT       191  86  93    370  



ERICKSON DALE R UT       188  89  92    369  

KLOHN LANE NM       191  90  88    369  

GREENHALGH MARK W UT     88  90  190      368  

NIELSON BRIAN C UT       186  91  91    368  

HUTCHINGS KENNETH L UT       182  88  96    366  

OAKS TROY UT       191  85  84    360  

BEHRING DELBERT CO       190  85  83    358  

CHRISTENSEN RON NV       188  89  80    357  

MURPHY SCOTT L CO       191  73  93    357  

PACE MARTIN J UT     86  83  188      357  

GUDAHL STEVE K WY       189  75  91    355  

CAMPBELL CHASE R UT       185  79  87    351  

QUARNBERG REUBEN D UT       186  75  89    350  

SINGLETON KAMI UT       179  84  86    349  

STEED STETSEN D UT       184  72  84    340  

MURPHY GARRETT S CO       165  82  92    339  

SCHATZ SHERRY A AZ 76  84  90  81       D  LDII  331  

MADISON HUTCHINGS E UT       174  69  86    329  

HEARNE DEBORAH L UT       180  41  87    308  

CHAK HUNTER UT       146  66  67    279  

WOLVERTON CRAIG A UT      88  191      279  

DUVALL KARSEN W UT       182   95    277  

STUART MIKE G UT       187   89    276  

DUVALL COLE UT       182   86    268  

MCLENDON BOB WA  93   84      88    265  

DUVALL TANJE D UT       173   83    256  

LORDS PATRICIA M UT       183  70     253  

HALL CHARLIE D UT  82  87  75       B   244  

ALLEN DAVID UT       195      195  

WELLS CLAY Q UT       194      194  

BLAIN TROY UT       192      192  

BRYAN WILLIAM A UT       192      192  

HOWE SEAN W WY       191      191  

WILSON GENE E UT       190      190  

ALLEN MARK UT       187      187  

HOLCOMB JOE CO       187      187  



MUSSELMAN HARDY P WY       185      185  

ANDERSON RILEY S UT       176      176  

ARRASMITH TIM CO        94  82    176  

BLAIN GARRETT M UT       175      175  

WOLVERTON KIM S UT       169      169  

WELLS ALICE F UT       168      168  

HALES DENNIS RULON UT       167      167  

WOODS BRETT UT       167      167  

WOODS BRODY M UT       146      146  

DAVIS ANGELA B WA       128      128  

LUCHETTA MICHAEL P AZ   92        AA  SV  92  

ALLEN JANELL A UT       87      87  

KEMPTON BRETT D UT         85    85  



SHOOTSCOREBOARD.COM SHOOT SCORES WEB

2019 UTAH STATE SHOOT
(06/18/2019 - 06/23/2019)

HIGH ALL-AROUND REPORT 

NAME ST  E10 (S)  E11 (D)  E12 (H) CLS CAT TOTAL

HAWLEY SEAN UT 198  98  95  AAA   391  

OAKS SHARRED T UT 198  98  95  AAA   391  

OTTESEN STEVE M UT 197  98  96  AA  SBVT  391  

FERGUSON GREGORY CO 198  97  95  AAA  JRG  390  

STUART GRAYSON G UT 198  96  96  AA  SJ  390  

STAFFORD L RAY CO 196  99  94  AAA  SV  389  

STREET BOBBY G UT 199  96  94  AAA   389  

ANDERSON JAYME B UT 196  98  93  AAA   387  

CHROBOCINSKI RANDY G NM 195  99  93  AA   387  

REHOR STACY J CO 198  95  94  AAA  LDI  387  

ABO SCOTT B ID 197  95  94  AA   386  

PETERSEN CASEY NE 198  94  94  AAA  JRG  386  

PEYTON ART F AB 193  97  96  AA  SBVT  386  

WEHKING ED UT 199  96  91  AA  SBVT  386  

FRERICKS CHAD M WY 195  98  92  AA   385  

PAINTER ATLEY UT 194  96  95  B  SJ  385  

VAN DALTON N UT 198  94  93  AAA  JR  385  

WALKER ELI K NV 196  93  96  AAA  SBVT  385  

WEINER PERRY L ND 199  95  91  AAA   385  

MUHLESTEIN KYSON R UT 192  94  98  AA  JR  384  

ARMBRUST REGAN L IL 196  97  90  B  LDI  383  

HOWE HUNTER S WY 194  96  93  AAA  JR  383  

ISOM WYNN R UT 192  96  95  AA  VT  383  

PIERSON MITCHELL A NE 197  91  95  C  SJ  383  

HEALY CALLAHAN N WY 192  93  97  A  JR  382  

KELLY JOHN E WY 196  94  91  AAA  VT  381  

LONG CHARLES W TX 194  98  89  AAA  SV  381  

SUDBURY QUINT UT 194  94  93  AAA   381  
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DESPAIN BRETT B UT 196  90  94  AA  SBVT  380  

DUVALL BRENT UT 192  95  93  B   380  

NOLAND STEVE MT 194  90  96  A  SBVT  380  

RAMOS JR JOE P CO 193  94  93  AA   380  

SYME SCOTT E UT 193  93  94  AA  SBVT  380  

GREEN ROBERT P UT 197  91  91  AA  VT  379  

MCCOWEN ROEDY S UT 188  93  98  A  JR  379  

DRURY BRODY UT 191  90  97  B  SJ  378  

STODART IAN UT 192  98  88  AA  JRG  378  

SUDBURY SR JOE UT 197  91  90  AAA  VT  378  

DORAN SCOTT T UT 195  92  90  AAA   377  

GREENHALGH CHAD M UT 196  92  89  AAA   377  

HEMSI CLAUDE C CO 191  95  91  AA  SV  377  

MARTINEZ HARVEY CO 194  89  94  AA  SV  377  

SPENCER BRAD UT 192  94  91  AAA  VT  377  

VANDAM HAYDEN T UT 194  95  88  AA  JR  377  

KINDER CHRIS E UT 193  95  88  AA   376  

NEWELL DAVID T CO 195  86  95  A  SV  376  

SLOAN JUSTIN D UT 195  94  87  AAA   376  

VOGEL DANIEL J MT 191  95  90  AAA  VT  376  

DUVALL BRYAN K UT 189  93  93  B   375  

RISSETTO REBECCA CA 192  92  91  A  LDII  375  

VOSNOS JOHN G UT 193  90  90  A  VT  373  

FERREIRA AL CA 190  90  92  AA  SV  372  

MUSSELMAN SHAUN WY 192  92  88  B   372  

SOUTHERLIN DAVID M UT 195  88  89  AA  SV  372  

HONE JARIN UT 189  91  91  AAA  JRG  371  

MECHAM BLADE V UT 193  96  82  A   371  

RAMOS RAFE A CO 197  81  93  D  JR  371  

STITT ROGER M UT 196  91  84  AA  SBVT  371  

WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS UT 196  80  95  B  LDI  371  

CAMPBELL TY R UT 185  90  95  A  JR  370  

FILLMORE PARKER M UT 193  86  91  B  JR  370  

FISHER LANCE J UT 191  86  93  B   370  

GIBSON LINDA A UT 195  91  84  A  LDII  370  

SUDBURY JUSTICE UT 193  84  93  C  JR  370  



ELARDI NICO J WY 188  91  90  A  JRG  369  

ERICKSON DALE R UT 188  89  92  B   369  

HOLLIFIELD JOE ID 190  89  90  A  VT  369  

KLOHN LANE NM 191  90  88  B  JR  369  

SEMSACK BOB L CO 194  81  94  C  SBVT  369  

WILLIAMSON STEVEN W CA 183  91  95  A  SV  369  

FITZGERALD CASEY UT 184  90  94  D  SJ  368  

JONES CRAIG UT 190  89  89  C  VT  368  

NIELSON BRIAN C UT 186  91  91  C   368  

RAMOS GAGE E CO 189  93  86  D  SJ  368  

VOORHEES TANNER UT 186  85  97  A  JR  368  

KINDER AUSTIN C UT 191  92  84  A  JRG  367  

STUDLEY JOHN M CA 190  94  83  AA   367  

VANDAM TRENT UT 189  89  89  B   367  

HART CRAIG J UT 184  98  84  A  VT  366  

HUTCHINGS KENNETH L UT 182  88  96  C   366  

MARTIN LORI L UT 187  89  90  A  LDII  366  

WRIGHT PAM UT 192  87  87  A  LDII  366  

BACHMAN BRUCE UT 188  94  82  C  VT  364  

PATTEN JAMES W UT 189  95  80  AA  SV  364  

TUTTLE LYNETTE UT 189  83  92  C  LDI  364  

ALLEN DAVID J WY 175  95  93  B   363  

SHARP JAMES R AZ 183  88  92  AA  SV  363  

BRINGHURST DAGEN UT 191  89  82  C  JR  362  

BROWN GLEN E UT 185  91  86  A  SV  362  

PENDLETON CAYTLIN UT 184  90  88  D  LDI  362  

COPSEY JIM AZ 187  86  88  A  VT  361  

FOSTER ZACHARY N UT 194  85  82  A  JR  361  

REHOR RICHARD E CO 193  89  79  A  VT  361  

SCHATZ KENNETH A AZ 193  81  87  AA  SV  361  

FILLMORE JAMES R UT 183  85  92  D   360  

NIELSEN BYRON UT 189  91  80  A  SV  360  

OAKS TROY UT 191  85  84  A   360  

RISSETTO RAY CA 184  88  88  B  VT  360  

EFFINGER IRVIN F CO 193  81  85  AA  VT  359  

BEHRING DELBERT CO 190  85  83  C  SV  358  



LUCHETTA SANDRA AZ 183  88  87  C  LDII  358  

CHRISTENSEN RON NV 188  89  80  A  VT  357  

MURPHY SCOTT L CO 191  73  93  C  SBVT  357  

BUSHNELL GARY W UT 194  78  84  A  SBVT  356  

FOGARTY AUBREY UT 189  87  80  A   356  

HARWELL JERRI A UT 182  82  92  C  LDII  356  

GUDAHL STEVE K WY 189  75  91  B  SBVT  355  

HILTON MIKE J UT 188  85  82  A  SBVT  355  

LESHKO MIKE P UT 185  88  79  C   352  

WHITE KYLE J UT 186  79  87  C  JR  352  

CAMPBELL CHASE R UT 185  79  87  D  SJ  351  

SPANGLER JOHN E TX 190  76  85  AA  VT  351  

SPITERI ANNETTE M CA 180  85  86  B  LDI  351  

GRILZ RANDY R IA 188  82  80  C   350  

QUARNBERG REUBEN D UT 186  75  89  C   350  

BAKKER JOSEPH UT 181  86  82  B  VT  349  

MILLER BOB UT 179  78  92  D  SV  349  

SINGLETON KAMI UT 179  84  86  C  LDI  349  

FRERICKS DEAN C WY 185  80  83  C  SBVT  348  

DOOLAN TIM UT 186  78  83  B  SBVT  347  

STONE KATE ANN FL 175  82  90  D  LDI  347  

VANDAM SHAYLEE UT 186  71  85  D  SJ  342  

MANNING JEFFERY L UT 189  71  81  D  SBVT  341  

STEED STETSEN D UT 184  72  84  D  JR  340  

MOFFETT JAROD UT 187  70  82  B   339  

MURPHY GARRETT S CO 165  82  92  D   339  

ROBERTS LYNN A UT 179  85  74  B   338  

HARWELL DON UT 180  67  88  D  SV  335  

MOFFITT MASON B UT 166  82  83  B  SJ  331  

MADISON HUTCHINGS E UT 174  69  86  B  JR  329  

HOLLIFIELD AMY ID 175  61  79  C  LDI  315  

KEIM PAULA M FL 158  77  79  D  LDI  314  

HEARNE DEBORAH L UT 180  41  87  D  LDII  308  

FLAYDERMAN RUTH FL 152  78  75  D  LDII  305  

YOUNGBLOOD ROBERT M TX 200  97   AAA  SV  297  

BELDON MICHAEL W CO 196  96   B  VT  292  



HEITZ LANNY J WY 193  89   AAA   282  

CHAK HUNTER UT 146  66  67  B  JR  279  

NOLAND WELDON G UT 191   87  A  SV  278  

DUVALL KARSEN W UT 182   95  B  SJ  277  

PHELPS ROBERT O CA 184   93  C  SV  277  

STUART MIKE G UT 187   89  D   276  

SEMSACK DOLORES M CO 188   86  C  LDII  274  

DUVALL COLE UT 182   86  C  JR  268  

BRINKERHOFF KELLY E UT 182   85  B   267  

PEYTON DIANE R AB 86  90  87  C  LDII  263  

BERGMAN KAREN K AZ 86  87  87  A  LDII  260  

BRIGHT LARRY AZ 172   85  C  SV  257  

DUVALL TANJE D UT 173   83  D  LDI  256  

LAYTON VIC UT 173  83   D  SV  256  

LORDS PATRICIA M UT 183  70   C  LDI  253  

FRERICKS JR CHAD M WY 170   79  D  SJ  249  

BROWN JAY UT 159   75  C  SV  234  

FRERICKS JACKIE L WY 163   65  D  LDI  228  

ALLEN DAVID UT 195    AA   195  

WELLS CLAY Q UT 194    AA   194  

BLAIN TROY UT 192    AA   192  

BRYAN WILLIAM A UT 192    AA  SV  192  

HOWE SEAN W WY 191    C   191  

WOLVERTON CRAIG A UT 191    C   191  

GREENHALGH MARK W UT 190    D  VT  190  

WILSON GENE E UT 190    B   190  

PACE MARTIN J UT 188    B   188  

ALLEN MARK UT 187    A  SBVT  187  

HOLCOMB JOE CO 187    A   187  

QUITBERG KEVIN B WY 186    A  SBVT  186  

ARCHIBALD DONALD B AZ 185    A  VT  185  

MUSSELMAN HARDY P WY 185    AAA   185  

RENKOSKI CODY L NE  93  87    180  

ANDERSON RILEY S UT 176    B  JRG  176  

ARRASMITH TIM CO  94  82    176  

BLAIN GARRETT M UT 175    B   175  



WOLVERTON KIM S UT 169    D  LDI  169  

WELLS ALICE F UT 168    D  LDII  168  

HALES DENNIS RULON UT 167    C  VT  167  

WOODS BRETT UT 167    A  SBVT  167  

WOODS BRODY M UT 146    B  JRG  146  

DAVIS ANGELA B WA 128    D   128  

MCLENDON BOB WA   88    88  

ALLEN JANELL A UT 87    B  LDI  87  

KEMPTON BRETT D UT   85    85  



SHOOTSCOREBOARD.COM SHOOT SCORES WEB

2019 UTAH STATE SHOOT
(06/18/2019 - 06/23/2019)

EVENT 10 - SINGLES CHAMPIONSHIP REPORT

177 ENTRIES
NAME STATE SQUAD/POST CLASS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL

YOUNGBLOOD ROBERT M TX 31.3 AAA  SV 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
 200  

STREET BOBBY G UT 19.1 AAA   25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
 199 

WEHKING ED UT 24.3 AA  SBVT 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
 199 

WEINER PERRY L ND 31.4 AAA   25 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
 199 

FERGUSON GREGORY CO 12.4 AAA  JRG 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 25
 198 

HAWLEY SEAN UT 35.3 AAA   25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 25
 198 

OAKS SHARRED T UT 27.2 AAA   25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25
 198 

PETERSEN CASEY NE 35.4 AAA  JRG 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 24
 198 

REHOR STACY J CO 31.1 AAA  LDI 25 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25
 198 

STUART GRAYSON G UT 19.4 AA  SJ 23 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
 198 

VAN DALTON N UT 13.2 AAA  JR 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 25
 198 
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ABO SCOTT B ID 27.4 AA   23 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
 197 

GREEN ROBERT P UT 26.2 AA  VT 24 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
 197 

OTTESEN STEVE M UT 11.2 AA  SBVT 24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25
 197 

PIERSON MITCHELL A NE 2.2 C  SJ 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 22 - 25 - 25 - 25
 197 

RAMOS RAFE A CO 17.5 D  JR 25 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
 197 

SUDBURY SR JOE UT 23.4 AAA  VT 25 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25
 197 

ANDERSON JAYME B UT 29.1 AAA   24 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25
 196 

ARMBRUST REGAN L IL 19.5 B  LDI 23 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25
 196 

BELDON MICHAEL W CO 6.1 B  VT 24 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25
 196 

DESPAIN BRETT B UT 21.5 AA  SBVT 25 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 25
 196 

GREENHALGH CHAD M UT 20.3 AAA   25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 23 - 25
 196 

KELLY JOHN E WY 12.5 AAA  VT 23 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 25
 196 

STAFFORD L RAY CO 27.3 AAA  SV 25 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25
 196 

STITT ROGER M UT 21.4 AA  SBVT 25 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25
 196 

WALKER ELI K NV 35.5 AAA  SBVT 23 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25
 196 



WOLVERTON EMILEE
ROS UT 34.4 B  LDI 24 - 23 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25

 196 

ALLEN DAVID UT 10.2 AA   24 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 23 - 25 - 25
 195 

CHROBOCINSKI RANDY G NM 12.3 AA   25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 25
 195 

DORAN SCOTT T UT 24.5 AAA   24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 24
 195 

FRERICKS CHAD M WY 35.2 AA   25 - 24 - 22 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 24
 195 

GIBSON LINDA A UT 26.3 A  LDII 22 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25
 195 

NEWELL DAVID T CO 26.4 A  SV 24 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 24
 195 

SLOAN JUSTIN D UT 21.1 AAA   25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 22 - 25
 195 

SOUTHERLIN DAVID M UT 25.4 AA  SV 24 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 23 - 24 - 25
 195 

BUSHNELL GARY W UT 20.2 A  SBVT 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 25
 194 

FOSTER ZACHARY N UT 1.3 A  JR 24 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 25
 194 

HOWE HUNTER S WY 19.2 AAA  JR 24 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 23 - 25
 194 

LONG CHARLES W TX 24.4 AAA  SV 24 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 23
 194 

MARTINEZ HARVEY CO 5.2 AA  SV 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 22 - 25 - 22
 194 

NOLAND STEVE MT 29.4 A  SBVT 25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 23 - 23
 194 



PAINTER ATLEY UT 9.5 B  SJ 25 - 24 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25
 194 

SEMSACK BOB L CO 4.4 C  SBVT 25 - 24 - 22 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 25
 194 

SUDBURY QUINT UT 23.1 AAA   24 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 25
 194 

VANDAM HAYDEN T UT 10.5 AA  JR 23 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25
 194 

WELLS CLAY Q UT 31.2 AA   25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 21 - 25 - 24 - 25
 194 

EFFINGER IRVIN F CO 3.3 AA  VT 25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 23 - 23 - 23 - 25
 193 

FILLMORE PARKER M UT 6.2 B  JR 25 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 23 - 24 - 23 - 25
 193 

HEITZ LANNY J WY 5.5 AAA   25 - 24 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 25
 193 

KINDER CHRIS E UT 22.4 AA   23 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 23
 193 

MECHAM BLADE V UT 1.5 A   24 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 22 - 24 - 25
 193 

PEYTON ART F AB 3.1 AA  SBVT 24 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 25
 193 

RAMOS JR JOE P CO 17.2 AA   22 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 24
 193 

REHOR RICHARD E CO 1.1 A  VT 25 - 24 - 23 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 25 - 25
 193 

SCHATZ KENNETH A AZ 9.1 AA  SV 23 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 25
 193 

SUDBURY JUSTICE UT 23.3 C  JR 23 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 24
 193 



SYME SCOTT E UT 3.5 AA  SBVT 24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 24 - 25
 193 

VOSNOS JOHN G UT 24.2 A  VT 23 - 25 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25
 193 

BLAIN TROY UT 33.4 AA   24 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 23
 192 

BRYAN WILLIAM A UT 33.3 AA  SV 24 - 23 - 25 - 24 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 25
 192 

DUVALL BRENT UT 30.1 B   24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 23 - 25
 192 

HEALY CALLAHAN N WY 17.4 A  JR 24 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 22 - 25 - 23
 192 

ISOM WYNN R UT 26.1 AA  VT 24 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 23 - 24
 192 

MUHLESTEIN KYSON R UT 4.2 AA  JR 24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 22 - 24 - 24 - 25
 192 

MUSSELMAN SHAUN WY 35.1 B   24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 23 - 25
 192 

RISSETTO REBECCA CA 28.2 A  LDII 22 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 25
 192 

SPENCER BRAD UT 20.5 AAA  VT 25 - 25 - 23 - 24 - 22 - 24 - 25 - 24
 192 

STODART IAN UT 33.1 AA  JRG 24 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 25
 192 

WRIGHT PAM UT 23.5 A  LDII 25 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 23 - 22 - 23
 192 

BRINGHURST DAGEN UT 6.4 C  JR 22 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 23
 191 

DRURY BRODY UT 8.4 B  SJ 24 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 22 - 22 - 24 - 25
 191 



FISHER LANCE J UT 32.3 B   24 - 23 - 25 - 24 - 23 - 24 - 23 - 25
 191 

HEMSI CLAUDE C CO 19.3 AA  SV 25 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 22 - 23 - 23
 191 

HOWE SEAN W WY 36.5 C   24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 20 - 24 - 25 - 25
 191 

KINDER AUSTIN C UT 22.1 A  JRG 24 - 23 - 24 - 23 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 24
 191 

KLOHN LANE NM 4.1 B  JR 24 - 23 - 22 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25
 191 

MURPHY SCOTT L CO 7.2 C  SBVT 23 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 23 - 24
 191 

NOLAND WELDON G UT 23.2 A  SV 23 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 24 - 25
 191 

OAKS TROY UT 25.3 A   23 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 22 - 25 - 24
 191 

VOGEL DANIEL J MT 3.4 AAA  VT 23 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 21 - 25 - 23 - 25
 191 

WOLVERTON CRAIG A UT 15.5 C   24 - 24 - 25 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 24
 191 

BEHRING DELBERT CO 17.1 C  SV 22 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 24 - 23
 190 

FERREIRA AL CA 28.4 AA  SV 24 - 23 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 24
 190 

GREENHALGH MARK W UT 32.5 D  VT 22 - 24 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25
 190 

HOLLIFIELD JOE ID 22.2 A  VT 22 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 22 - 25 - 24
 190 

JONES CRAIG UT 15.3 C  VT 24 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 22 - 23 - 24 - 23
 190 



SPANGLER JOHN E TX 25.5 AA  VT 23 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 22 - 25 - 23 - 24
 190 

STUDLEY JOHN M CA 28.3 AA   25 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 23 - 22 - 24 - 23
 190 

WILSON GENE E UT 32.2 B   22 - 22 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 25
 190 

DUVALL BRYAN K UT 30.5 B   20 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 25
 189 

FOGARTY AUBREY UT 21.3 A   23 - 24 - 24 - 21 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 25
 189 

GUDAHL STEVE K WY 26.5 B  SBVT 21 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 23
 189 

HONE JARIN UT 12.2 AAA  JRG 25 - 24 - 21 - 21 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 25
 189 

MANNING JEFFERY L UT 8.1 D  SBVT 23 - 23 - 24 - 22 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 24
 189 

NIELSEN BYRON UT 16.5 A  SV 23 - 24 - 22 - 24 - 23 - 25 - 24 - 24
 189 

PATTEN JAMES W UT 11.1 AA  SV 24 - 23 - 25 - 23 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 24
 189 

RAMOS GAGE E CO 17.3 D  SJ 25 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 23 - 25 - 23 - 22
 189 

TUTTLE LYNETTE UT 14.4 C  LDI 23 - 24 - 24 - 22 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 25
 189 

VANDAM TRENT UT 14.1 B   25 - 25 - 25 - 25 - 20 - 21 - 24 - 24
 189 

BACHMAN BRUCE UT 11.4 C  VT 21 - 21 - 25 - 23 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25
 188 

CHRISTENSEN RON NV 34.1 A  VT 23 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 21 - 24 - 22
 188 



ELARDI NICO J WY 14.3 A  JRG 23 - 22 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 22 - 25 - 23
 188 

ERICKSON DALE R UT 7.5 B   24 - 23 - 25 - 25 - 23 - 24 - 22 - 22
 188 

GRILZ RANDY R IA 29.2 C   24 - 21 - 24 - 25 - 24 - 25 - 22 - 23
 188 

HILTON MIKE J UT 11.5 A  SBVT 23 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 22 - 23
 188 

MCCOWEN ROEDY S UT 32.1 A  JR 24 - 24 - 24 - 23 - 23 - 21 - 24 - 25
 188 

PACE MARTIN J UT 11.3 B   24 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 22 - 23 - 24 - 24
 188 

SEMSACK DOLORES M CO 4.5 C  LDII 22 - 22 - 23 - 24 - 22 - 25 - 25 - 25
 188 

ALLEN MARK UT 10.3 A  SBVT 22 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 21 - 25
 187 

COPSEY JIM AZ 29.5 A  VT 25 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 23 - 24 - 20 - 23
 187 

HOLCOMB JOE CO 4.3 A   23 - 20 - 24 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 25
 187 

MARTIN LORI L UT 12.1 A  LDII 25 - 23 - 21 - 24 - 22 - 23 - 24 - 25
 187 

MOFFETT JAROD UT 5.3 B   23 - 24 - 24 - 22 - 22 - 22 - 25 - 25
 187 

STUART MIKE G UT 36.1 D   24 - 22 - 24 - 21 - 24 - 25 - 25 - 22
 187 

DOOLAN TIM UT 21.2 B  SBVT 24 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 22 - 23
 186 

NIELSON BRIAN C UT 32.4 C   22 - 23 - 24 - 23 - 22 - 23 - 25 - 24
 186 



QUARNBERG REUBEN D UT 7.1 C   24 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 20 - 22 - 23 - 24
 186 

QUITBERG KEVIN B WY 25.2 A  SBVT 22 - 24 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 22 - 24 - 24
 186 

VANDAM SHAYLEE UT 9.4 D  SJ 23 - 23 - 22 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 24
 186 

VOORHEES TANNER UT 1.2 A  JR 23 - 22 - 24 - 24 - 23 - 21 - 25 - 24
 186 

WHITE KYLE J UT 8.5 C  JR 25 - 21 - 24 - 23 - 22 - 24 - 24 - 23
 186 

ARCHIBALD DONALD B AZ 18.4 A  VT 21 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 22 - 23 - 23 - 25
 185 

BROWN GLEN E UT 20.1 A  SV 22 - 24 - 23 - 25 - 23 - 23 - 21 - 24
 185 

CAMPBELL CHASE R UT 18.2 D  SJ 25 - 22 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 20 - 22 - 23
 185 

CAMPBELL TY R UT 18.1 A  JR 23 - 24 - 24 - 25 - 19 - 25 - 23 - 22
 185 

FRERICKS DEAN C WY 15.4 C  SBVT 22 - 24 - 24 - 23 - 21 - 24 - 24 - 23
 185 

LESHKO MIKE P UT 8.3 C   22 - 23 - 22 - 22 - 22 - 25 - 25 - 24
 185 

MUSSELMAN HARDY P WY 34.5 AAA   23 - 22 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 22
 185 

FITZGERALD CASEY UT 16.3 D  SJ 24 - 22 - 23 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 21
 184 

HART CRAIG J UT 27.1 A  VT 21 - 23 - 23 - 22 - 25 - 22 - 24 - 24
 184 

PENDLETON CAYTLIN UT 18.3 D  LDI 24 - 24 - 21 - 24 - 22 - 23 - 23 - 23
 184 



PHELPS ROBERT O CA 13.4 C  SV 25 - 24 - 24 - 23 - 22 - 22 - 21 - 23
 184 

RISSETTO RAY CA 28.1 B  VT 24 - 24 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 22 - 22 - 20
 184 

STEED STETSEN D UT 16.2 D  JR 25 - 24 - 22 - 25 - 22 - 23 - 21 - 22
 184 

FILLMORE JAMES R UT 6.3 D   20 - 24 - 22 - 23 - 24 - 23 - 24 - 23
 183 

LORDS PATRICIA M UT 13.3 C  LDI 23 - 22 - 23 - 22 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 23
 183 

LUCHETTA SANDRA AZ 9.2 C  LDII 23 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 21 - 25 - 23 - 20
 183 

SHARP JAMES R AZ 22.5 AA  SV 20 - 21 - 24 - 24 - 24 - 22 - 24 - 24
 183 

WILLIAMSON STEVEN W CA 24.1 A  SV 23 - 23 - 24 - 22 - 22 - 22 - 23 - 24
 183 

BRINKERHOFF KELLY E UT 9.3 B   25 - 23 - 24 - 23 - 24 - 18 - 21 - 24
 182 

DUVALL COLE UT 30.4 C  JR 18 - 23 - 24 - 23 - 22 - 25 - 23 - 24
 182 

DUVALL KARSEN W UT 30.2 B  SJ 22 - 22 - 24 - 23 - 19 - 23 - 24 - 25
 182 

HARWELL JERRI A UT 2.3 C  LDII 24 - 24 - 25 - 22 - 22 - 21 - 22 - 22
 182 

HUTCHINGS KENNETH L UT 36.3 C   22 - 21 - 23 - 22 - 23 - 23 - 25 - 23
 182 

BAKKER JOSEPH UT 27.5 B  VT 25 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 20 - 22 - 21 - 23
 181 

HARWELL DON UT 2.1 D  SV 21 - 25 - 24 - 24 - 19 - 23 - 22 - 22
 180 



HEARNE DEBORAH L UT 7.3 D  LDII 23 - 21 - 22 - 25 - 21 - 23 - 23 - 22
 180 

SPITERI ANNETTE M CA 28.5 B  LDI 21 - 21 - 23 - 24 - 24 - 22 - 21 - 24
 180 

MILLER BOB UT 8.2 D  SV 23 - 24 - 21 - 24 - 18 - 25 - 22 - 22
 179 

ROBERTS LYNN A UT 29.3 B   19 - 24 - 23 - 21 - 24 - 22 - 22 - 24
 179 

SINGLETON KAMI UT 16.1 C  LDI 21 - 21 - 22 - 20 - 23 - 24 - 25 - 23
 179 

ANDERSON RILEY S UT 33.2 B  JRG 20 - 20 - 22 - 23 - 25 - 23 - 21 - 22
 176 

ALLEN DAVID J WY 5.1 B   20 - 23 - 21 - 20 - 25 - 20 - 23 - 23
 175 

BLAIN GARRETT M UT 16.4 B   19 - 23 - 23 - 22 - 22 - 21 - 21 - 24
 175 

HOLLIFIELD AMY ID 2.4 C  LDI 22 - 23 - 23 - 24 - 20 - 21 - 20 - 22
 175 

STONE KATE ANN FL 14.2 D  LDI 21 - 23 - 20 - 24 - 23 - 19 - 21 - 24
 175 

MADISON HUTCHINGS E UT 36.4 B  JR 25 - 23 - 18 - 21 - 22 - 22 - 18 - 25
 174 

DUVALL TANJE D UT 30.3 D  LDI 24 - 21 - 24 - 21 - 18 - 22 - 20 - 23
 173 

LAYTON VIC UT 1.4 D  SV 24 - 19 - 23 - 21 - 22 - 21 - 22 - 21
 173 

BRIGHT LARRY AZ 25.1 C  SV 24 - 21 - 19 - 24 - 22 - 18 - 22 - 22
 172 

FRERICKS JR CHAD M WY 13.1 D  SJ 24 - 19 - 22 - 22 - 22 - 19 - 22 - 20
 170 



WOLVERTON KIM S UT 6.5 D  LDI 20 - 21 - 22 - 17 - 22 - 23 - 22 - 22
 169 

WELLS ALICE F UT 31.5 D  LDII 24 - 20 - 21 - 20 - 20 - 18 - 21 - 24
 168 

HALES DENNIS RULON UT 36.2 C  VT 19 - 25 - 25 - 17 - 19 - 18 - 22 - 22
 167 

WOODS BRETT UT 37.2 A  SBVT 24 - 22 - 24 - 20 - 17 - 18 - 20 - 22
 167 

MOFFITT MASON B UT 5.4 B  SJ 23 - 22 - 21 - 20 - 20 - 17 - 21 - 22
 166 

MURPHY GARRETT S CO 7.4 D   22 - 25 - 23 - 22 - 18 - 20 - 16 - 19
 165 

FRERICKS JACKIE L WY 13.5 D  LDI 20 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 23 - 18 - 18 - 21
 163 

BROWN JAY UT 14.5 C  SV 22 - 18 - 20 - 19 - 20 - 19 - 17 - 24
 159 

KEIM PAULA M FL 15.2 D  LDI 10 - 20 - 23 - 23 - 21 - 20 - 21 - 20
 158 

FLAYDERMAN RUTH FL 15.1 D  LDII 18 - 14 - 23 - 24 - 18 - 16 - 21 - 18
 152 

CHAK HUNTER UT 34.3 B  JR 18 - 14 - 17 - 17 - 22 - 21 - 18 - 19
 146 

WOODS BRODY M UT 37.4 B  JRG 18 - 20 - 22 - 17 - 12 - 17 - 20 - 20
 146 

DAVIS ANGELA B WA 33.5 D   18 - 8 - 17 - 16 - 13 - 22 - 16 - 18  128 
ALLEN JANELL A UT 10.4 B  LDI 15 - 12 - 14 - 13 - 8 - 12 - 8 - 5  87 
BERGMAN KAREN K AZ 18.5 A  LDII 21 - 21 - 22 - 22  86 
PEYTON DIANE R AB 3.2 C  LDII 20 - 22 - 23 - 21  86 
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NAME STATE SQUAD/POST CLASS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
CHROBOCINSKI RANDY G NM 16.3 AAA   49 - 50  99 
STAFFORD L RAY CO 27.3 AAA  SV 49 - 50  99 
ANDERSON JAYME B UT 29.1 AAA   49 - 49  98 
FRERICKS CHAD M WY 35.2 AA   50 - 48  98 
HART CRAIG J UT 27.1 AA  VT 49 - 49  98 
HAWLEY SEAN UT 35.3 AAA   49 - 49  98 
LONG CHARLES W TX 24.4 AA  SV 48 - 50  98 
OAKS SHARRED T UT 27.2 AAA   49 - 49  98 
OTTESEN STEVE M UT 11.2 A  SBVT 49 - 49  98 
STODART IAN UT 6.2 AA  JRG 48 - 50  98 
ARMBRUST REGAN L IL 19.5 B  LDI 47 - 50  97 
FERGUSON GREGORY CO 16.5 AA  JRG 47 - 50  97 
PEYTON ART F AB 3.1 AA  SBVT 47 - 50  97 
YOUNGBLOOD ROBERT M TX 31.3 AA  SV 48 - 49  97 
BELDON MICHAEL W CO 13.5 B  VT 48 - 48  96 
HOWE HUNTER S WY 19.2 AAA  JR 49 - 47  96 
ISOM WYNN R UT 26.1 A  VT 46 - 50  96 
MECHAM BLADE V UT 1.5 B   48 - 48  96 
PAINTER ATLEY UT 2.2 B  SJ 46 - 50  96 
STREET BOBBY G UT 19.1 A   46 - 50  96 
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STUART GRAYSON G UT 19.4 AA  SJ 48 - 48  96 
WEHKING ED UT 24.3 C  SBVT 48 - 48  96 
ABO SCOTT B ID 27.4 AA   48 - 47  95 
ALLEN DAVID J WY 5.1 A   46 - 49  95 
DUVALL BRENT UT 6.3 B   48 - 47  95 
HEMSI CLAUDE C CO 19.3 AA  SV 45 - 50  95 
KINDER CHRIS E UT 22.4 AA   48 - 47  95 
PATTEN JAMES W UT 11.1 A  SV 47 - 48  95 
REHOR STACY J CO 31.1 AAA  LDI 47 - 48  95 
VANDAM HAYDEN T UT 15.5 AA  JR 47 - 48  95 
VOGEL DANIEL J MT 3.4 AAA  VT 49 - 46  95 
WEINER PERRY L ND 31.4 AA   47 - 48  95 
ARRASMITH TIM CO 7.5 B   48 - 46  94 
BACHMAN BRUCE UT 11.4 A  VT 47 - 47  94 
KELLY JOHN E WY 31.5 AAA  VT 45 - 49  94 
MUHLESTEIN KYSON R UT 6.1 AA  JR 46 - 48  94 
PETERSEN CASEY NE 35.4 AA  JRG 46 - 48  94 
RAMOS JR JOE P CO 17.4 AA   48 - 46  94 
SLOAN JUSTIN D UT 21.1 AA   48 - 46  94 
SPENCER BRAD UT 20.5 AA  VT 46 - 48  94 
STUDLEY JOHN M CA 28.3 AA   47 - 47  94 
SUDBURY QUINT UT 23.1 AA   47 - 47  94 
VAN DALTON N UT 13.2 AA  JR 45 - 49  94 
DUVALL BRYAN K UT 6.4 B   47 - 46  93 
HEALY CALLAHAN N WY 23.2 B  JR 49 - 44  93 
MCCOWEN ROEDY S UT 9.1 A  JR 45 - 48  93 
RAMOS GAGE E CO 17.2 D  SJ 48 - 45  93 



RENKOSKI CODY L NE 22.3 AAA   47 - 46  93 
SYME SCOTT E UT 3.5 AA  SBVT 46 - 47  93 
WALKER ELI K NV 35.5 AA  SBVT 44 - 49  93 
DORAN SCOTT T UT 24.5 AA   49 - 43  92 
GREENHALGH CHAD M UT 20.3 AA   45 - 47  92 
KINDER AUSTIN C UT 22.1 AA  JRG 50 - 42  92 
MUSSELMAN SHAUN WY 35.1 C   45 - 47  92 
RISSETTO REBECCA CA 28.2 D  LDII 45 - 47  92 
BROWN GLEN E UT 20.1 B  SV 46 - 45  91 
ELARDI NICO J WY 14.3 B  JRG 46 - 45  91 
GIBSON LINDA A UT 26.3 B  LDII 48 - 43  91 
GREEN ROBERT P UT 26.2 AA  VT 46 - 45  91 
HONE JARIN UT 14.2 AA  JRG 42 - 49  91 
NIELSEN BYRON UT 16.4 B  SV 46 - 45  91 
NIELSON BRIAN C UT 9.4 B   45 - 46  91 
PIERSON MITCHELL A NE 2.4 B  SJ 46 - 45  91 
STITT ROGER M UT 21.4 A  SBVT 46 - 45  91 
SUDBURY SR JOE UT 23.4 AA  VT 46 - 45  91 
WILLIAMSON STEVEN W CA 24.1 B  SV 45 - 46  91 
CAMPBELL TY R UT 18.1 C  JR 45 - 45  90 
DESPAIN BRETT B UT 21.5 AA  SBVT 44 - 46  90 
DRURY BRODY UT 8.4 C  SJ 45 - 45  90 
FERREIRA AL CA 28.4 A  SV 46 - 44  90 
FITZGERALD CASEY UT 12.2 D  SJ 47 - 43  90 
KLOHN LANE NM 4.2 C  JR 43 - 47  90 
NOLAND STEVE MT 29.4 A  SBVT 48 - 42  90 
PENDLETON CAYTLIN UT 18.3 D  LDI 43 - 47  90 



PEYTON DIANE R AB 3.2 D  LDII 43 - 47  90 
VOSNOS JOHN G UT 24.2 A  VT 45 - 45  90 
BRINGHURST DAGEN UT 12.4 D  JR 47 - 42  89 
CHRISTENSEN RON NV 20.4 A  VT 46 - 43  89 
ERICKSON DALE R UT 4.1 B   41 - 48  89 
HEITZ LANNY J WY 5.5 A   46 - 43  89 
HOLLIFIELD JOE ID 22.2 A  VT 44 - 45  89 
JONES CRAIG UT 15.3 C  VT 43 - 46  89 
MARTIN LORI L UT 25.3 B  LDII 44 - 45  89 
MARTINEZ HARVEY CO 5.2 B  SV 46 - 43  89 
REHOR RICHARD E CO 1.1 A  VT 43 - 46  89 
VANDAM TRENT UT 14.1 B   44 - 45  89 
HUTCHINGS KENNETH L UT 7.2 C   45 - 43  88 
LESHKO MIKE P UT 8.3 B   44 - 44  88 
LUCHETTA SANDRA AZ 13.4 A  LDII 43 - 45  88 
RISSETTO RAY CA 28.1 B  VT 42 - 46  88 
SHARP JAMES R AZ 22.5 A  SV 44 - 44  88 
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M UT 25.2 A  SV 43 - 45  88 
BERGMAN KAREN K AZ 25.4 A  LDII 40 - 47  87 
FOGARTY AUBREY UT 21.3 A   45 - 42  87 
WRIGHT PAM UT 23.5 C  LDII 43 - 44  87 
BAKKER JOSEPH UT 27.5 C  VT 39 - 47  86 
COPSEY JIM AZ 29.5 AA  VT 44 - 42  86 
FILLMORE PARKER M UT 17.1 C  JR 45 - 41  86 
FISHER LANCE J UT 9.3 C   40 - 46  86 
NEWELL DAVID T CO 26.4 D  SV 42 - 44  86 
BEHRING DELBERT CO 31.2 D  SV 39 - 46  85 



FILLMORE JAMES R UT 17.3 D   40 - 45  85 
FOSTER ZACHARY N UT 1.3 B  JR 42 - 43  85 
HILTON MIKE J UT 11.5 A  SBVT 43 - 42  85 
OAKS TROY UT 12.1 A   39 - 46  85 
ROBERTS LYNN A UT 29.3 B   43 - 42  85 
SPITERI ANNETTE M CA 28.5 D  LDI 45 - 40  85 
VOORHEES TANNER UT 1.2 C  JR 43 - 42  85 
SINGLETON KAMI UT 16.1 C  LDI 45 - 39  84 
SUDBURY JUSTICE UT 23.3 D  JR 39 - 45  84 
LAYTON VIC UT 1.4 C  SV 45 - 38  83 
TUTTLE LYNETTE UT 14.4 D  LDI 43 - 40  83 
GRILZ RANDY R IA 29.2 B   43 - 39  82 
HARWELL JERRI A UT 2.3 D  LDII 40 - 42  82 
MOFFITT MASON B UT 5.4 B  SJ 40 - 42  82 
MURPHY GARRETT S CO 9.5 D   44 - 38  82 
STONE KATE ANN FL 14.5 D  LDI 42 - 40  82 
EFFINGER IRVIN F CO 3.3 AA  VT 42 - 39  81 
RAMOS RAFE A CO 17.5 D  JR 40 - 41  81 
SCHATZ KENNETH A AZ 13.1 B  SV 45 - 36  81 
SEMSACK BOB L CO 4.4 C  SBVT 41 - 40  81 
FRERICKS DEAN C WY 15.4 C  SBVT 45 - 35  80 
WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS UT 6.5 D  LDI 41 - 39  80 
CAMPBELL CHASE R UT 18.2 D  SJ 41 - 38  79 
WHITE KYLE J UT 8.5 D  JR 38 - 41  79 
BUSHNELL GARY W UT 20.2 C  SBVT 41 - 37  78 
DOOLAN TIM UT 21.2 C  SBVT 36 - 42  78 
FLAYDERMAN RUTH FL 15.1 D  LDII 38 - 40  78 



MILLER BOB UT 8.2 D  SV 40 - 38  78 
KEIM PAULA M FL 15.2 D  LDI 38 - 39  77 
SPANGLER JOHN E TX 25.5 C  VT 35 - 41  76 
GUDAHL STEVE K WY 26.5 C  SBVT 36 - 39  75 
QUARNBERG REUBEN D UT 4.5 D   38 - 37  75 
MURPHY SCOTT L CO 9.2 B  SBVT 37 - 36  73 
STEED STETSEN D UT 16.2 D  JR 36 - 36  72 
MANNING JEFFERY L UT 8.1 D  SBVT 39 - 32  71 
VANDAM SHAYLEE UT 12.3 D  SJ 37 - 34  71 
LORDS PATRICIA M UT 12.5 B  LDI 35 - 35  70 
MOFFETT JAROD UT 5.3 B   35 - 35  70 
MADISON HUTCHINGS E UT 7.4 B  JR 33 - 36  69 
HARWELL DON UT 2.1 D  SV 34 - 33  67 
CHAK HUNTER UT 7.3 B  JR 31 - 35  66 
HOLLIFIELD AMY ID 2.5 D  LDI 34 - 27  61 
HEARNE DEBORAH L UT 4.3 D  LDII 19 - 22  41 
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2019 UTAH STATE SHOOT
(06/18/2019 - 06/23/2019)

EVENT 12 - HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP REPORT

153 ENTRIES
NAME STATE SQUAD/POST CLASS/YDG CATEGORY SCORES TOTAL
MCCOWEN ROEDY S UT 18.5 20.5  JR 24 - 24 - 25 - 25  98 
MUHLESTEIN KYSON R UT 5.3 27.0  JR 25 - 24 - 25 - 24  98 
DRURY BRODY UT 7.1 20.5  SJ 24 - 25 - 23 - 25  97 
HEALY CALLAHAN N WY 8.4 26.0  JR 25 - 24 - 24 - 24  97 
VOORHEES TANNER UT 9.4 22.0  JR 24 - 24 - 25 - 24  97 
HUTCHINGS KENNETH L UT 31.3 22.5   23 - 24 - 25 - 24  96 
NOLAND STEVE MT 6.4 25.5  SBVT 23 - 24 - 24 - 25  96 
OTTESEN STEVE M UT 11.2 27.0  SBVT 25 - 23 - 23 - 25  96 
PEYTON ART F AB 3.1 27.0  SBVT 24 - 25 - 23 - 24  96 
STUART GRAYSON G UT 19.4 27.0  SJ 24 - 23 - 24 - 25  96 
WALKER ELI K NV 35.5 27.0  SBVT 23 - 24 - 25 - 24  96 
CAMPBELL TY R UT 18.1 20.5  JR 23 - 24 - 23 - 25  95 
DUVALL KARSEN W UT 33.1 19.5  SJ 24 - 24 - 23 - 24  95 
FERGUSON GREGORY CO 13.4 27.0  JRG 24 - 25 - 24 - 22  95 
HAWLEY SEAN UT 35.3 27.0   24 - 24 - 23 - 24  95 
ISOM WYNN R UT 27.1 27.0  VT 25 - 22 - 25 - 23  95 
NEWELL DAVID T CO 27.4 25.0  SV 23 - 25 - 23 - 24  95 
OAKS SHARRED T UT 26.2 27.0   24 - 23 - 24 - 24  95 
PAINTER ATLEY UT 15.4 21.5  SJ 23 - 24 - 24 - 24  95 
PIERSON MITCHELL A NE 2.4 20.0  SJ 24 - 23 - 24 - 24  95 
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WILLIAMSON STEVEN W CA 24.1 25.5  SV 24 - 25 - 22 - 24  95 
WOLVERTON EMILEE ROS UT 31.2 21.0  LDI 25 - 21 - 24 - 25  95 
ABO SCOTT B ID 26.4 27.0   25 - 23 - 21 - 25  94 
DESPAIN BRETT B UT 21.5 27.0  SBVT 22 - 25 - 23 - 24  94 
FITZGERALD CASEY UT 4.2 19.0  SJ 25 - 23 - 23 - 23  94 
MARTINEZ HARVEY CO 5.2 26.0  SV 23 - 25 - 24 - 22  94 
PETERSEN CASEY NE 35.4 27.0  JRG 21 - 24 - 24 - 25  94 
REHOR STACY J CO 32.1 27.0  LDI 22 - 24 - 25 - 23  94 
SEMSACK BOB L CO 30.4 22.5  SBVT 23 - 25 - 22 - 24  94 
STAFFORD L RAY CO 26.3 27.0  SV 23 - 23 - 23 - 25  94 
STREET BOBBY G UT 19.1 27.0   23 - 24 - 24 - 23  94 
SYME SCOTT E UT 3.5 27.0  SBVT 21 - 25 - 24 - 24  94 
ALLEN DAVID J WY 5.4 25.5   25 - 25 - 20 - 23  93 
ANDERSON JAYME B UT 6.1 27.0   24 - 23 - 22 - 24  93 
CHROBOCINSKI RANDY G NM 13.3 27.0   23 - 23 - 23 - 24  93 
DUVALL BRENT UT 25.1 22.5   23 - 24 - 23 - 23  93 
DUVALL BRYAN K UT 25.5 22.5   21 - 24 - 23 - 25  93 
FISHER LANCE J UT 2.2 21.0   23 - 24 - 22 - 24  93 
HOWE HUNTER S WY 19.2 27.0  JR 21 - 24 - 23 - 25  93 
MURPHY SCOTT L CO 4.1 20.5  SBVT 23 - 23 - 24 - 23  93 
PHELPS ROBERT O CA 7.4 20.5  SV 25 - 23 - 20 - 25  93 
RAMOS JR JOE P CO 13.2 27.0   22 - 22 - 25 - 24  93 
RAMOS RAFE A CO 30.2 21.5  JR 23 - 22 - 24 - 24  93 
SUDBURY JUSTICE UT 7.3 20.5  JR 23 - 24 - 23 - 23  93 
SUDBURY QUINT UT 23.1 27.0   23 - 23 - 24 - 23  93 
VAN DALTON N UT 19.3 27.0  JR 24 - 22 - 23 - 24  93 
ERICKSON DALE R UT 9.5 22.5   24 - 24 - 23 - 21  92 



FERREIRA AL CA 28.4 27.0  SV 24 - 23 - 24 - 21  92 
FILLMORE JAMES R UT 15.2 20.0   21 - 23 - 24 - 24  92 
FRERICKS CHAD M WY 35.2 27.0   25 - 20 - 25 - 22  92 
HARWELL JERRI A UT 2.3 19.0  LDII 22 - 24 - 22 - 24  92 
MILLER BOB UT 8.2 24.5  SV 20 - 24 - 24 - 24  92 
MURPHY GARRETT S CO 4.5 20.0   20 - 25 - 22 - 25  92 
SHARP JAMES R AZ 22.5 27.0  SV 22 - 24 - 24 - 22  92 
TUTTLE LYNETTE UT 14.4 21.5  LDI 20 - 24 - 23 - 25  92 
FILLMORE PARKER M UT 9.2 23.0  JR 22 - 24 - 21 - 24  91 
GREEN ROBERT P UT 27.2 27.0  VT 22 - 23 - 23 - 23  91 
GUDAHL STEVE K WY 27.5 27.0  SBVT 22 - 21 - 23 - 25  91 
HEMSI CLAUDE C CO 10.4 27.0  SV 21 - 23 - 24 - 23  91 
HONE JARIN UT 13.1 27.0  JRG 23 - 22 - 21 - 25  91 
KELLY JOHN E WY 32.5 27.0  VT 22 - 22 - 23 - 24  91 
NIELSON BRIAN C UT 10.3 26.0   21 - 24 - 22 - 24  91 
RISSETTO REBECCA CA 29.2 21.5  LDII 20 - 23 - 23 - 25  91 
SPENCER BRAD UT 12.5 27.0  VT 22 - 21 - 23 - 25  91 
WEHKING ED UT 24.3 27.0  SBVT 23 - 23 - 23 - 22  91 
WEINER PERRY L ND 32.4 27.0   21 - 24 - 23 - 23  91 
ARMBRUST REGAN L IL 19.5 27.0  LDI 23 - 23 - 22 - 22  90 
DORAN SCOTT T UT 24.5 27.0   22 - 22 - 23 - 23  90 
ELARDI NICO J WY 14.3 22.5  JRG 21 - 23 - 22 - 24  90 
HOLLIFIELD JOE ID 22.2 25.0  VT 23 - 22 - 23 - 22  90 
MARTIN LORI L UT 23.3 27.0  LDII 20 - 24 - 23 - 23  90 
STONE KATE ANN FL 29.3 19.0  LDI 23 - 25 - 19 - 23  90 
SUDBURY SR JOE UT 23.4 27.0  VT 22 - 23 - 24 - 21  90 
VOGEL DANIEL J MT 3.4 27.0  VT 23 - 24 - 21 - 22  90 



VOSNOS JOHN G UT 24.2 27.0  VT 21 - 23 - 24 - 22  90 
GREENHALGH CHAD M UT 12.3 27.0   23 - 23 - 21 - 22  89 
JONES CRAIG UT 15.3 22.0  VT 22 - 21 - 24 - 22  89 
LONG CHARLES W TX 24.4 27.0  SV 22 - 23 - 21 - 23  89 
QUARNBERG REUBEN D UT 17.1 20.0   19 - 23 - 23 - 24  89 
SOUTHERLIN DAVID M UT 20.3 27.0  SV 23 - 24 - 20 - 22  89 
STUART MIKE G UT 31.1 20.0   21 - 21 - 23 - 24  89 
VANDAM TRENT UT 1.1 24.0   23 - 23 - 20 - 23  89 
COPSEY JIM AZ 6.5 27.0  VT 21 - 22 - 23 - 22  88 
HARWELL DON UT 2.1 20.0  SV 21 - 24 - 21 - 22  88 
KINDER CHRIS E UT 22.4 27.0   22 - 23 - 21 - 22  88 
KLOHN LANE NM 5.1 25.0  JR 20 - 24 - 22 - 22  88 
MCLENDON BOB WA 5.5 27.0   22 - 23 - 20 - 23  88 
MUSSELMAN SHAUN WY 35.1 27.0   21 - 22 - 21 - 24  88 
PENDLETON CAYTLIN UT 31.5 19.0  LDI 23 - 22 - 20 - 23  88 
RISSETTO RAY CA 28.1 26.5  VT 24 - 20 - 24 - 20  88 
STODART IAN UT 10.1 26.0  JRG 23 - 22 - 20 - 23  88 
VANDAM HAYDEN T UT 16.2 27.0  JR 22 - 22 - 21 - 23  88 
BERGMAN KAREN K AZ 25.3 24.5  LDII 21 - 22 - 20 - 24  87 
CAMPBELL CHASE R UT 18.2 19.0  SJ 21 - 22 - 21 - 23  87 
HEARNE DEBORAH L UT 17.4 19.5  LDII 21 - 20 - 22 - 24  87 
LUCHETTA SANDRA AZ 7.2 20.5  LDII 23 - 22 - 20 - 22  87 
NOLAND WELDON G UT 23.2 26.5  SV 19 - 21 - 24 - 23  87 
PEYTON DIANE R AB 3.2 25.0  LDII 22 - 22 - 23 - 20  87 
RENKOSKI CODY L NE 22.3 27.0   22 - 23 - 22 - 20  87 
SCHATZ KENNETH A AZ 9.1 24.0  SV 23 - 24 - 20 - 20  87 
SLOAN JUSTIN D UT 21.1 27.0   22 - 24 - 21 - 20  87 



WHITE KYLE J UT 7.5 22.0  JR 22 - 22 - 21 - 22  87 
WRIGHT PAM UT 23.5 26.5  LDII 20 - 23 - 23 - 21  87 
BROWN GLEN E UT 12.1 27.0  SV 23 - 19 - 20 - 24  86 
DUVALL COLE UT 33.4 19.0  JR 21 - 20 - 22 - 23  86 
MADISON HUTCHINGS E UT 31.4 20.0  JR 24 - 20 - 24 - 18  86 
RAMOS GAGE E CO 14.5 19.0  SJ 21 - 22 - 22 - 21  86 
SEMSACK DOLORES M CO 30.5 21.5  LDII 18 - 22 - 23 - 23  86 
SINGLETON KAMI UT 16.1 25.5  LDI 19 - 22 - 22 - 23  86 
SPITERI ANNETTE M CA 29.4 21.5  LDI 24 - 24 - 19 - 19  86 
BRIGHT LARRY AZ 20.1 27.0  SV 23 - 21 - 22 - 19  85 
BRINKERHOFF KELLY E UT 25.2 23.0   22 - 20 - 22 - 21  85 
EFFINGER IRVIN F CO 3.3 27.0  VT 23 - 24 - 22 - 16  85 
KEMPTON BRETT D UT 13.5 25.0  SBVT 20 - 23 - 22 - 20  85 
SPANGLER JOHN E TX 20.4 27.0  VT 21 - 22 - 20 - 22  85 
VANDAM SHAYLEE UT 4.3 19.0  SJ 22 - 22 - 22 - 19  85 
BUSHNELL GARY W UT 12.2 25.0  SBVT 21 - 21 - 21 - 21  84 
GIBSON LINDA A UT 27.3 26.0  LDII 19 - 22 - 20 - 23  84 
HART CRAIG J UT 26.1 27.0  VT 20 - 22 - 22 - 20  84 
KINDER AUSTIN C UT 22.1 27.0  JRG 21 - 22 - 22 - 19  84 
OAKS TROY UT 16.5 27.0   25 - 21 - 20 - 18  84 
STEED STETSEN D UT 14.1 21.0  JR 22 - 23 - 21 - 18  84 
STITT ROGER M UT 21.4 27.0  SBVT 21 - 21 - 20 - 22  84 
BEHRING DELBERT CO 17.5 21.0  SV 18 - 21 - 21 - 23  83 
DOOLAN TIM UT 21.2 26.5  SBVT 21 - 21 - 18 - 23  83 
DUVALL TANJE D UT 33.3 19.0  LDI 18 - 20 - 21 - 24  83 
FRERICKS DEAN C WY 16.4 25.5  SBVT 19 - 21 - 18 - 25  83 
MOFFITT MASON B UT 1.5 23.0  SJ 23 - 21 - 18 - 21  83 



STUDLEY JOHN M CA 28.3 27.0   20 - 20 - 23 - 20  83 
ARRASMITH TIM CO 12.4 26.0   21 - 21 - 18 - 22  82 
BACHMAN BRUCE UT 11.4 26.0  VT 21 - 20 - 18 - 23  82 
BAKKER JOSEPH UT 26.5 27.0  VT 18 - 23 - 19 - 22  82 
BRINGHURST DAGEN UT 4.4 20.0  JR 19 - 21 - 22 - 20  82 
FOSTER ZACHARY N UT 1.3 23.0  JR 19 - 23 - 17 - 23  82 
HILTON MIKE J UT 11.5 25.0  SBVT 20 - 20 - 20 - 22  82 
MECHAM BLADE V UT 1.4 24.0   24 - 21 - 20 - 17  82 
MOFFETT JAROD UT 1.2 23.0   21 - 22 - 20 - 19  82 
MANNING JEFFERY L UT 8.1 24.5  SBVT 20 - 18 - 22 - 21  81 
CHRISTENSEN RON NV 10.5 25.0  VT 21 - 16 - 21 - 22  80 
FOGARTY AUBREY UT 21.3 27.0   21 - 19 - 20 - 20  80 
GRILZ RANDY R IA 6.2 26.0   21 - 20 - 16 - 23  80 
NIELSEN BYRON UT 16.3 27.0  SV 23 - 20 - 20 - 17  80 
PATTEN JAMES W UT 11.1 27.0  SV 20 - 19 - 21 - 20  80 
FRERICKS JR CHAD M WY 17.2 19.0  SJ 16 - 21 - 21 - 21  79 
HOLLIFIELD AMY ID 2.5 19.0  LDI 20 - 19 - 19 - 21  79 
KEIM PAULA M FL 15.5 19.0  LDI 21 - 15 - 22 - 21  79 
LESHKO MIKE P UT 8.3 25.0   20 - 22 - 21 - 16  79 
REHOR RICHARD E CO 8.5 25.5  VT 19 - 17 - 23 - 20  79 
BROWN JAY UT 29.5 21.0  SV 21 - 19 - 12 - 23  75 
FLAYDERMAN RUTH FL 15.1 20.5  LDII 16 - 18 - 21 - 20  75 
ROBERTS LYNN A UT 6.3 27.0   19 - 18 - 18 - 19  74 
CHAK HUNTER UT 30.3 20.0  JR 16 - 15 - 15 - 21  67 
FRERICKS JACKIE L WY 17.3 19.0  LDI 20 - 11 - 16 - 18  65 


